## Geetika Sabharwal, MD, Leading Asthma, Allergy, and Immunology Specialist in Bradenton, Florida

**Providing Compassionate Care and State-of-the-Art Solutions for Allergy and Asthma Management** 



knowledgeable specialist in asthma, allergy, and immunology, is the esteemed Founder of Allergy Affiliates, Inc., where she serves the community from two offices in Bradenton, Florida.

Recognized for her exceptional work in the field, Dr. Sabharwal is dedicated to offering top-notch allergy management solutions to the residents of Florida. Her practice caters to individuals of all ages, providing innovative medical care for allergies, asthma, and immunological conditions, with a comprehensive range of services tailored to meet diverse healthcare needs.

Academically accomplished, Dr. Sabharwal graduated with honors from the renowned Kasturba Medical College in Manipal, India. She pursued her professional journey by completing her transitional year internship at Metrowest Medical Center in Framingham, Massachusetts, followed by a pediatric residency at the Penn State Hershey Children's Hospital in Pennsylvania.

Driven by her passion for pediatric care, Dr. Sabharwal spent three years as a pediatrician at a federally qualified health center in Harrisburg, Pennsylvania, before advancing her expertise through a fellowship in allergy and immunology (adult and pediatric) at the Penn State Hershey Medical Center, where she served as the Chief Fellow in 2017-2018.

Remaining at the forefront of medical advancements, Dr. Sabharwal is an esteemed member of prominent organizations, including the American College of Allergy, Asthma and Immunology (ACAAI), the American Academy of Allergy, Asthma and Immunology (AAAAI), and the American Academy of Pediatrics (AAP). She holds board certifications in adult and pediatric allergy and immunology from the American Board of Allergy and Immunology, as well as in pediatrics from the American Board of Pediatrics.

Dedicated to advancing medical knowledge, Dr. Sabharwal has presented at national meetings and contributed to numerous scientific publications in the field of allergy and immunology. Her commitment to excellence is reflected in her compassionate approach towards patient care, where she prioritizes thorough investigation of symptoms and offers cutting-edge treatment solutions.

Driven by personal experience, with her son facing allergies, Dr. Sabharwal is motivated to explore the latest research and techniques to ensure her patients, both adults and children, can live fulfilling and healthy lives.

## Learn More about Dr. Geetika Sabharwal:

Through her findatopdoc profile,

https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/1068941-Geetika-Sabharwal-Allergist-and-Immunologist-Pediatric or through Allergy Affiliates, Inc., <a href="https://www.allergyaffiliates.com/the-doctor">https://www.allergyaffiliates.com/the-doctor</a>

## About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide you on your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know-how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

## **Media Contact**

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source: Geetika Sabharwal, MD

See on IssueWire